Messcomp Datentechnik GmbH   Neudecker Str. 11  83512 Wasserburg  Tel: 08071/9187-0  Fax: 08071/9187-40
Features
Specifications
General
Bus Type PCI V 2.1 (PCI-1610A/1610B)
Universal PCI V 2.2 (PCI-1610CU)
Certifications CE, FCC class A
Connectors 1 x DB37-F

Operating Temperature 0 ~ 65° C (refer to IEC 68-2-1, 2), (32 ~ 149° F)
Storage Temperature -25 ~ 85° C (-13 ~ 185° F)
Ordering Information
PCI-1610A 4-port RS-232 PCI Comm Card (4 DB25)
PCI-1610A/9 4-port RS-232 PCI (4 DB9)
PCI-1610B 4-port RS-232 PCI Comm Card w/EFT, 4 x DB25
PCI-1610B/9 4-port RS-232 PCI Comm Card w/EFT, 4 x DB9
PCI-1610CU 4-port RS-232 Uni PCI Comm Card, Iso/EFT, 4 x DB25
PCI-1610CU/9 4-port RS-232 Uni PCI Comm Card, Iso/EFT, 4 x DB9
Note: 30 cm DB37 to 4 x DB25 or 4 x DB9 cable included
PCI-1610A/B PCI-1610CU
RoHS
COMPLIANT